
 

 

 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND MEETING DATES FOR 2012-2013 

 
 

2012 
 

 
DATE 

 
TYPE OF MEETING 

 
PRESENTER 

 
SUBJECT 

 
Contact 
Hours 

 
 

Wed.,  August 22 
 
 

 
2012 

NEW TEACHER/STAFF 
ORIENTATION 

 

 
 

Administration 

 
New Teacher/Staff Orientation 

 
7 

 
 

Thurs., August 23 
 

 
 

STAFF ORIENTATION 
 

 
 

Administration 

 
Returning Teacher Day 
Administrative Updates 

 
Classroom Management with 

Dr. Thomas Glanton of Simmons Associates 
 

 
7 
 

 
Fri., August 24 

 

 
TEACHER IN-SERVICE DAY 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
7 
 

 
Todd Luke 

 

 
“MAX Teaching and Assessment” 

 
 

Senior Projects 
Committee 

 
Senior Project Updates  

 
Tues., September 4 

 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Lab Teachers  

 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

 
Meat Processing—Bill Kucic 
Success Center—Dan Burtscher 
Cafeteria—Jason Fortman 

 
1 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 



 

 
Tues., September 11 

 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

 
Or 

 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
Bob Hartwell 

 
TBD 

 
or 
 

TBD 
 

 
1.5 

 
Mon., September 17 

 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Job-Alike Teams 

 
Job-Alike Assessment Learning  

Team Discussion 
 

 

 
Wed., September 19 

 

 
DELAYED START DAY 

All Certified Staff 
Administration 

 

 
Child Abuse/Bullying Training 

 
1 

 
Thurs., September 20 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Organizational Meeting 

 
1 

 
Fri., September 21 

 

 
DISCIPLINE COACHING 

 
Kris Kowalski 

 
With Bert Simmons (for teachers early in their careers) 

 
7 

 
Wed., September 26 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
Fri., September 28 

 

 
WAIVER DAY IN-SERVICE 

 
Various 

 
ConneCT In-Service:  Sentinel, Penta, or Tri-Rivers 

 

 
7 

 
Mon., October 1 

 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Lab Teachers 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

Technology Department – Bob Hartwell, Alan Kilgore 
Library Media Center—Karrie Davisson 
Maintenance Department- Jim Grubbs 

 
1 

Administration Administrative Updates 
 

Tues., October 9 
 

TECH TUESDAY   
 

Or 
 

VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 
 

 
Staff 

 
TBD 

 
or 
 

TBD 
 

 
1.5 



 

 
Mon., October 15 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Job-Alike Teams 

 
Job-Alike Assessment Learning  

Team Discussion 
 

Wed., October 17 
 

DELAYED START DAY 
All Certified Staff 

 
Team Leaders 

 
Learning Team Introduction and Re-formation 

Assessment Learning Team Meetings 

 
1 

 
Thurs., October 18 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Committee Meetings 

 
1 

 
Mon., October 29 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
Mon., November 5 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Lab Teachers 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

 
Mathematics Department—Mathematics Teachers 

 

 
1 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
Tues., November 6 

 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
TBD 

 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 

 
1.5 

 
Mon., November 12 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
 

Wed., November 14 

 
 

DELAYED START DAY 
All Certified Staff 

 
 

Team Leaders 

 
 

Assessment Learning Team Meetings 
 
 

 
 
1 

 
 

Thurs., November 15 
 

 
 

HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
 

Vickie Hunt 

 
 

Committee Meetings 

 
 
1 

 
Mon., November 19 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 
 

 
1 



 

 Administrative Updates 
 
 

 
Job-Alike Teams 

 
Job-Alike Assessment Learning  

Team Discussion 
 

 
Mon., December 3 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Lab Teachers 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

 
Science Department—Science Teachers 

 

 
1 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

Tues., December 4 
 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 
 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 
 

 
1.5 

 
Mon., December 10 

 
DISCIPLINE COHORT 

MEETING 
 

 
Discipline Cohort 

 
Follow-up meetings to support the Simmons Plan 

 
1 

 
Thurs., December 13 

 
 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Committee Meeting 

 
 
1 

 
 

Wed., December 19 
 

 
 

DELAYED START DAY 
All Certified Staff 

 

 
 

Team Leaders 

 
 

Collins Writing and Assessment 
 

 
 
1 

 
2013 

 
Mon., January 7 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
 

Lab Teachers 
 
 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

 
Social Studies Department—Social Studies Teachers 

 

 
1 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 



 

 
Tues., January 22 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
 

Administrative Updates 
 
 

 
1 

 
Job-Alike Teams 

 
Job-Alike Assessment Learning  

Team Discussion 
 

 
Thurs., January 24 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Committee Meetings 

 
1 

 
Mon., February 4 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Lab Teachers 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

 
English Department—English Language Arts Teachers 

 
 

 

 
1 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

Wed., February 20 
 

DELAYED START DAY 
All Certified Staff 

 

 
All Teachers 

 
Assessment Learning Team Meetings 

 
1 

 
Mon., March 4 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Lab Teachers 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

 
Board of Education—Board Staff 
Distribution—Distribution Staff 

 
 

 
1 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
Tues., March 5 

 
TECH TUESDAY   

OR 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

TBD 
Or 

TBD 

 
TBD 

 
1.5 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 
 
 

Mon., March 18 

 
 
 

DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

1 

 
Job-Alike Teams 

 
Job-Alike Assessment Learning  

Team Discussion 
 

 
Thurs., March  21 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Committee Meetings 

 
1 

 
 
 

Mon., April 1 

 
 
 

FACULTY MEETING 

 
 
 

Lab Teachers 

 
 
 

“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 
 

VOSE—Special Needs Department, including work 
evaluations 
Student Services—Guidance Counselors 
Clinic—Brandi Jensen 
 

 
1 

Administration Administrative Updates 
 

Tues., April 9 
 

 
TECH TUESDAY 

 
OR 

 
VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
 

 
TBD 

 
Or 
 

TBD 

 
TBD 

 
1.5 

 
Mon., April 15 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
Administrative Updates 

 

 
1 

 
Job-Alike Teams 

 
Job-Alike Assessment Learning  

Team Discussion 
 

 
Wed., April 17 

 
DELAYED START DAY 

All Certified Staff 
 

 
Team Leaders 

 
Assessment Learning Team Meetings 

 
1 

 
Thurs., April 25 

 

 
HSTW DESIGN TEAM MTG. 

 
Vickie Hunt 

 
Yearly Wrap-Up 

 
1 



 

 
Mon., May 6 

 
FACULTY MEETING 

 
Lab Teachers 

 
“We Are Pioneer!” Tours 

 
Adult Education—Staff 
Marketing and Job Leads-- 

 
 

 
1 

 
Administration 

 
Administrative Updates 

 
 

Tues.,  May 8 
 

TECH TUESDAY 
OR 

VOLUNTARY IN-SERVICE 

 
TBD 
Or 

TBD 

 
TBD 

 
1.5 

 
Wed., May 15 

 
DELAYED START DAY 

All Certified Staff 
 

 
Team Leaders 

 
Assessment Learning Team Meetings 

 
1 

 
Mon., May 20 

 
DEPARTMENT MEETINGS 

 
Administration 

 

 
 

Administrative Updates 
 

 
1 

 
Job-Alike Teams 

 
Job-Alike Assessment Learning  

Team Discussion 
 

 
Fri., May 31 

 
Teacher In-Service 

 
Assessment Teams 

 
Assessment Learning Team Sharing  

 
 

 
7 

 
Health and Safety 

Committee 

 
Health Fair 

 
Mon., June 3 

 
Teacher Workday 

 
Administration 

  
7 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 

  

Additional hours possible by beginning the day at 7:30 a.m. and receiving a voucher to leave at 2:30 p.m. by agreeing to meet for 
collaboration for the following reasons: 
 

 Assessment Learning Team Meetings 
 Academy or Department Collaboration 
 Mentor/Mentee Activities 
 Other Collaboration Activities 

 
Alternately, teachers may meet at 3:00 to receive a 2:30 voucher. 
 



 

 


